FEI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
ENDURANCE

| Individual Champions

1986
1988
1990
1992
1994
1996
1998
2000
2002

Pratoni del Vivaro
Front Royal
Stockholm
Barcelona

Den Haag

Fort Riley
Dubai/Abu Dhabi
Compiegne

Jerez de la Frontera

Cassandra Schuler

Becky Hart
Becky Hart
Becky Hart
Valerie Kanavy
Danielle Kanavy
Valerie Kanavy

Maya Killa Perringérard
Ahmed Mohd Al Maktoum

Team Champions

1986

1988

1990

1992

1994

1996

1998

2000

Pratoni del Vivaro

Front Royal

Stockholm

Barcelona

Den Haag

Fort Riley

Dubai/Abu Dhabi

Compiegne

GBR

USA

GBR

FRA

FRA

USA

NZL

AUS

Valerie Long
Pamela James
Carole Tuggey
Denise Passant

Jeannie Waldren
Mary Koefod
Connie Creech

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
UAE

Cassandra Schuler

Elizabeth Finney
Judith Heeley
Joy Loyla

Lilla Wall

Bénédicte Atger
Lise Chambost
Daniel Bernard
Jack Begaud

Stéphane Fleury
Martine Jollivet
Jacques David
Bénédicte Atger

Danielle Kanavy
Valérie Kanavy
Stephen Rojek
Shirley Delsert

Alan McCaughan
Jenny Hearn
John Stevenson

Martin Parker
Terry Wood
Penny Toft

Skikos Omar

R. O. Grand Sultan
R. O. Grand Sultan
R. O. Grand Sultan
Pieraz

Pieraz

High Winds Jedi

Varoussa
Bowman

Tarin
Forest Fox
El Askar
Ferhanoush

Cher Habu
Dana’s Northlite
L. S. Shareen
R. R. Sotez

Show Girl
Shumac

Gen. Postf. Hero
Alfie

Sunday d’Aur
Reizouk Mone
Outlaw

Linus

Roc ‘H
Liazat
Nelson
Sunday d’Aur

Pieraz
TK Fire N. Gold
Hewk
KJ Desanetton

Tonka
Simbar
Taralea Raja

Pembac Park Caleb
Peppersfield Nabucco
Bremervale Justice
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2002 Jerez de la Frontera FRA Sunny Demedy Fifi du Bagnas

Emmanuelle Bellefroid Antinea de Nautiac
Jean-Philippe Frances Djellab*HN
Maya Killa Perringérard Varoussa

win\public\reference\endurance\world champ.
03/08/2004
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